FORM 3

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

OMB APPI	ROVAL				
OMB Number:	3235-0104				
Estimated average burden					
hours per response:	0.5				

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Refinski Gary A.	2. Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year) 11/01/2007		3. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Metavante Technologies, Inc. [MV]					
(Last) (First) (Middle) 4900 WEST BROWN DEER ROAD			4. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner V Officer (give title Other (specify			5. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 11/05/2007		
(Street) MILWAUKEE WI 53223			X Officer (give title Officer (give title below) below) Exec. VP, CIO - MVT Corp.		Appl	ndividual or Joint/Group Filing (Check licable Line) Comparison of the Check of th		
(City) (State) (Zip)						Form filed by Reporting Pe	y More than One erson	
	Table I - No	n-Derivat	ive Securities Beneficial	ly Owned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 4)			. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned (Instr. 4)			lature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership ttr. 5)		
(e Securities Beneficially					
	oigi, pato, oa	iis, warra	nts, options, convertible	securities	5)			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 4)	2. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	cisable and	3. Title and Amount of Securit Underlying Derivative Securit	ties	4. Conversion or Exercise	5. Ownership Form:	6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 5)	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 4)	2. Date Exerc	cisable and	3. Title and Amount of Securi Underlying Derivative Securit	ties	4. Conversion	Ownership	Beneficial Ownership	
Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 4) Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	2. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	cisable and ate Year)	3. Title and Amount of Securit Underlying Derivative Securit	Amount or Number	4. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	Beneficial Ownership	
, ,	2. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/\) Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	3. Title and Amount of Securit Underlying Derivative Securit	Amount or Number of Shares	4. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	Beneficial Ownership	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	2. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/) Date Exercisable 12/20/2004	Expiration Date	3. Title and Amount of Securit Underlying Derivative Securit Title Common Stock	Amount or Number of Shares	4. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	Beneficial Ownership	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy) Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	2. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/) Date Exercisable 12/20/2004 10/25/2005	Expiration Date 12/20/2011 10/25/2012	3. Title and Amount of Securit Underlying Derivative Securit Title Common Stock Common Stock	Amount or Number of Shares 14,111 ⁽¹⁾ 21,166 ⁽¹⁾	4. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 18.12 ⁽¹⁾ 16.19 ⁽¹⁾	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	Beneficial Ownership	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy) Employee Stock Option (right to buy) Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	2. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/) Date Exercisable 12/20/2004 10/25/2005	Expiration Date 12/20/2011 10/25/2012 10/27/2013	3. Title and Amount of Securit Underlying Derivative Securit Title Common Stock Common Stock Common Stock	Amount or Number of Shares 14,111 ⁽¹⁾ 21,166 ⁽¹⁾ 35,277 ⁽¹⁾	4. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 18.12 ⁽¹⁾ 16.19 ⁽¹⁾ 19.73 ⁽¹⁾	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5) D D	Beneficial Ownership	

Explanation of Responses:

1. In connection with the merger of one of the issuer's subsidiaries into Marshall & Ilsley Corporation ("Old Marshall & Ilsley") to effect the formation of a holding company (the "Holding Company Merger"), the separation of Old Marshall & Ilsley from Metavante Corporation and related transactions, the Reporting Person's outstanding Old Marshall & Ilsley stock option was converted into an option to acquire Metavante Technologies, Inc. ("Metavante") common stock. The number of stock options held by the Reporting Person, and their exercise price, were adjusted pursuant to the Employee Matters Agreement, dated April 3, 2007, as amended, that was executed in connection with the separation transaction. The adjustment was implemented in a manner that preserved the intrinsic value of each option on the closing date.

- 2. The option vests in three equal annual installments beginning October 28, 2006.
- 3. The option vests in three equal annual installments beginning October 30, 2007.

Remarks:

The purpose of this amendment is to update the number of stock options held by the Reporting Person, and their exercise price, based on the actual adjustment ratios. The amounts set forth in the previous Form 3 were estimates, since pursuant to the Employee Matters Agreement the number of stock options, and their exercise price, were not determinable until the close of trading on the New York Stock Exchange on November 15, 2007.

/s/ Stacey Bruckner, as Attorney-in-Fact

11/19/2007

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 5 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.